
INTRODUCING NEW

ANALYTICS CAPABILITIES

& CLOUD SOLUTION

EXPANDS USE CASES, ENSURES
SCALABILITY & FLEXIBILITY

LEARN MORE 

TRANSFORM VIDEO.

REDUCE TIME-TO-TARGET WHILE INCREASING 

SAFETY AND OPTIMIZING OPERATIONS.

The BriefCam complete Video Content Analytics platform drives exponential value 

from surveillance system investments by making video searchable, actionable and 

quantifiable. The unique fusion of VIDEO SYNOPSIS and Deep Learning solutions 

enable rapid video review and search, face recognition, real-time alerting and 

quantitative video insights.

EXPLORE THE PLATFORM

®

®


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NEWS, BLOGS & EVENTS
QUESTIONS? CONTACT US NOW 
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(https://www.briefcam.com)

BriefCam is the industry’s leading provider of the VIDEO SYNOPSIS technology for rapid video 

review and search, real-time alerting and quantitative video insights.

 (HTTP://WWW.YOUTUBE.COM/USER/BRIEFCAMVS)

 (HTTPS://TWITTER.COM/BRIEFCAMVS)

® ®

READ OUR CASE STUDIES 
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 (HTTPS://IL.LINKEDIN.COM/COMPANY/BRIEFCAM-LTD.)

 (HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BRIEFCAMVS/)

WHO WE SERVE (HTTPS://WWW.BRIEFCAM.COM/WHO-WE-SERVE/)

Law Enforcement (https://www.briefcam.com/who-we-serve/law-enforcement/)

Safe & Smart Cities (https://www.briefcam.com/who-we-serve/safe-smart-cities/)

Retail (https://www.briefcam.com/who-we-serve/retail/)

Transportation (https://www.briefcam.com/who-we-serve/airports-transportation/)

Stadiums & Events (https://www.briefcam.com/who-we-serve/stadiums-events/)

Education (https://www.briefcam.com/who-we-serve/education/)

SOLUTIONS (HTTPS://WWW.BRIEFCAM.COM/SOLUTIONS/)

Platform Overview (https://www.briefcam.com/solutions/platform-overview/)

BriefCam REVIEW (https://www.briefcam.com/solutions/review-search/)

BriefCam RESPOND (https://www.briefcam.com/solutions/real-time-response/)

BriefCam RESEARCH (https://www.briefcam.com/solutions/planning-research/)

TECHNOLOGY (HTTPS://WWW.BRIEFCAM.COM/TECHNOLOGY/)

Overview (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/overview/)

How it Works (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/how-it-works/)

Video Synopsis (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/video-synopsis/)

Deep Learning (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/deep-learning/)

NVIDIA & GPUs (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/nvidia-gpus/)

Facial Recognition (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/facial-recognition/)

Architecture (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/architecture/)

Integration (https://www.briefcam.com/technology/integration/)

COMPANY (HTTPS://WWW.BRIEFCAM.COM/COMPANY/)

About (https://www.briefcam.com/company/about/)

Leadership (https://www.briefcam.com/company/leadership/)

News (https://www.briefcam.com/company/news/)

Press Releases (https://www.briefcam.com/company/press-releases/)

Events (https://www.briefcam.com/company/events/)

Awards (https://www.briefcam.com/company/awards/)

Contact (https://www.briefcam.com/company/contact/)

Careers (https://www.briefcam.com/company/careers/)

Responsible Use (https://www.briefcam.com/company/responsible-use-of-technology/)
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RESOURCES (HTTPS://WWW.BRIEFCAM.COM/RESOURCES/)

Our Resources (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/our-resources/)

Blog (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/blog/)

Brochures (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/brochures/)

Case Studies (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/case-studies/)

FAQs (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/faqs/)

Reports (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/reports/)

Videos (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/videos/)

Webinars (https://www.briefcam.com/resources/webinars/)

PARTNERS (HTTPS://WWW.BRIEFCAM.COM/PARTNERS/)

Our Partners (https://www.briefcam.com/partners/our-partners/)

Become a Partner (https://www.briefcam.com/partners/become-a-partner/)

Portal Login (https://partners.briefcam.com/login/)

© Copyright 2020 BriefCam. All rights reserved. Privacy Policy (https://www.briefcam.com/privacy-

policy/)

VIDEO SYNOPSIS is a registered trademark of BriefCam Ltd.® ®

Got  

any questions? We are happy to 

help.
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